10GBASE-BX SFP+
1490nm-TX/1550nm-RX 80km DOM
Transceiver Module
• 10GBASE-ZR/ZW Ethernet
• SONET OC-192 / SDH
• 10G Fibre channel
1www.fs.com
10GBASE-BX SFP+ 1490NM-TX/1550NM-RX 80KM DOM TRANSCEIVER MODULE

• Spectrum Width
15www.fs.com
Order Information
Part Number Description
 SFP-10G-BX  SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/1330nmRX, SMF, 10km, LC, DOM
 SFP-10G-BX  SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/1270nmRX, SMF, 10km, LC, DOM
 SFP-10G-BX  SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/1330nmRX, SMF, 20km, LC, DOM
 SFP-10G-BX  SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/1270nmRX, SMF, 20km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G-BX40 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/1330nmRX, SMF, 40km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G-BX40 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/1270nmRX, SMF, 40km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G-BX80  SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/1330nmRX, SMF, 80km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G-BX80  SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/1270nmRX, SMF, 80km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G-BX80  SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1490TX/1550nmRX, SMF, 80km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G-BX80  SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1550TX/1490nmRX, SMF, 80km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G-BX100  SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1490TX/1550nmRX, SMF, 100km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G-BX100  SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1550TX/1490nmRX, SMF, 100km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G-BX-I  SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/1330nmRX, SMF, 10km, LC, Industrial, DOM
SFP-10G-BX-I  SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/1270nmRX, SMF, 10km, LC, Industrial, DOM
SFP-10G-BX-I  SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/1330nmRX, SMF, 20km, LC, Industrial, DOM
SFP-10G-BX-I  SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/1270nmRX, SMF, 20km, LC, Industrial, DOM
10GBASE-BX SFP+ 1490NM-TX/1550NM-RX 80KM DOM TRANSCEIVER MODULE